

Errors found after printing

Appendix Page 20. "K1 should be $\gg 1$ ". Should read: "K2 should be $\gg 1$ ".

Appendix Page 13. "Energy efficiency indicators fall into four main groups". Should read: "Energy efficiency indicators fall into five main groups".

Appendix Page 69 Figure A38 figure text. "Technical improvement potentials in terms a) CO₂ emission and b) power-to-heat ratio as a function of bark moisture content". Should read: "Technical improvement potentials calculated for various design alternatives". The assumptions made in calculations are listed on Page 68.